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Final Results
Sissi-Cup 3/2017 Orimäki

2017-04-30
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Sissi-Cup 3/2017 Orimäki - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 484.0440 23. Jorma Rissanen Open - - FIN 4584

2 97.99 474.3314 12. Jarkko Halminen Open S1 - FIN 1003

3 93.42 452.2051 44. Antti Seppänen Open - - FIN 2234

4 91.89 444.8121 24. Veli Rantanen Open - - FIN 4016

5 89.50 433.2115 38. Jari Venalainen Open - - FIN 6448

6 87.54 423.7262 14. Tomi Miettinen Open S1 - FIN 4140

7 85.15 412.1583 22. Jussi Toivanen Open - - FIN 7081

8 82.84 400.9974 37. Jani Granqvist Open - - FIN 6439

9 81.08 392.4430 32. Pasi Honkanen Open S - FIN 4881

11 77.47 374.9942 21. Sami Jormanainen Open - - FIN 5708

12 76.68 371.1570 34. Mikko Nykänen Open MI S1 - FIN 1485

14 75.05 363.2748 26. Jukka Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6855

15 74.46 360.4415 5. Tuomo Heikkinen Open - - FIN 4519

16 74.37 359.9998 41. Pasi Huuskonen Open - - FIN 4081

17 73.63 356.3806 45. Jouni Kröger Open - - FIN 5916

18 73.26 354.6031 15. Jarno Koskinen Open - - FIN 499

19 70.35 340.5273 48. Ari-Pekka Tiainen Open S S1 - FIN 3034

21 69.03 334.1562 31. Sauli Kosonen Open S - FIN 4879

22 63.66 308.1184 46. Jani Pirhonen Open MI - FIN 6398

23 62.62 303.1238 20. Henry Pesonen Open - - FIN 4297

24 60.87 294.6465 51. Tuomas Liukkonen Open - - FIN 5711

25 59.70 288.9676 3. Kari Laaksonen Open S MI - FIN 4319

26 59.16 286.3609 9. Pekka Ihalainen Open - - FIN 6393

27 57.08 276.2728 27. Veijo Piispa Open S S1 - FIN 187

28 56.94 275.6167 13. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S S1 - FIN 469

29 56.71 274.5231 8. Juho Kuisma Open MI - FIN 6014

31 54.77 265.0927 55. Antti Hannikainen Open S1 - FIN 1059

34 51.42 248.8931 54. Elina Aspegren Open L S S1 - FIN 6900

35 50.87 246.2342 59. Arttu Pylkkänen Open S1 - FIN

37 49.01 237.2505 16. Mikko Paavilainen Open S1 - FIN 3785

38 48.94 236.8799 30. Pasi Kupiainen Open S1 - FIN 544

40 48.10 232.8180 42. Juha Tarvonen Open S1 - FIN 7294

45 40.24 194.7967 17. Henry Siikanen Open - - FIN 7316

48 38.41 185.9243 35. Ville Ilomäki Open - - FIN 6446

50 33.13 160.3692 58. Vesa Kelaranta Open - - FIN
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Sissi-Cup 3/2017 Orimäki - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

10 80.44 389.3426 11. Mikko Saloniemi Standard MI - FIN 5710

13 75.17 363.8349 10. Hannu Immonen Standard S1 - FIN 133

20 69.46 336.2054 40. Teemu Muhonen Standard S1 - FIN 5521

30 55.18 267.0751 52. Matti Ahonen Standard - - FIN 6361

32 54.57 264.1599 36. Jari Pihlainen Standard S - FIN 5778

33 51.94 251.4089 39. Antti Komulainen Standard - - FIN 5777

36 50.64 245.0976 6. Jesse Kallio Standard MI - FIN 6399

39 48.51 234.8065 28. Mika Leinonen Standard - - FIN 6676

41 45.57 220.5880 2. Antti Tukiainen Standard - - FIN 7317

42 45.32 219.3870 49. Jirko Pihlainen Standard - - FIN 6445

43 41.32 199.9847 7. Henri Heikkinen Standard - - FIN 6394

44 41.04 198.6407 56. Jukka Salovainio Standard S1 - FIN 7194

46 38.63 186.9945 1. Janne Kolari Standard S S1 - FIN 1511

47 38.45 186.0958 29. Sami Saaririnne Standard S1 - FIN 4980

49 37.77 182.8315 43. Petri Mäkinen Standard S S1 - FIN 330

51 30.21 146.2265 18. Mika Hirvilammi Standard S1 - FIN 7208
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Sissi-Cup 3/2017 Orimäki - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 51.42 248.8931 54. Elina Aspegren Open L S S1 - FIN 6900
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Sissi-Cup 3/2017 Orimäki - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 81.08 392.4430 32. Pasi Honkanen Open S - FIN 4881

2 70.35 340.5273 48. Ari-Pekka Tiainen Open S S1 - FIN 3034

3 69.03 334.1562 31. Sauli Kosonen Open S - FIN 4879

4 59.70 288.9676 3. Kari Laaksonen Open S MI - FIN 4319

5 57.08 276.2728 27. Veijo Piispa Open S S1 - FIN 187

6 56.94 275.6167 13. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S S1 - FIN 469

7 51.42 248.8931 54. Elina Aspegren Open L S S1 - FIN 6900
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Sissi-Cup 3/2017 Orimäki - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 97.99 474.3314 12. Jarkko Halminen Open S1 - FIN 1003

2 87.54 423.7262 14. Tomi Miettinen Open S1 - FIN 4140

3 76.68 371.1570 34. Mikko Nykänen Open MI S1 - FIN 1485

4 70.35 340.5273 48. Ari-Pekka Tiainen Open S S1 - FIN 3034

5 57.08 276.2728 27. Veijo Piispa Open S S1 - FIN 187

6 56.94 275.6167 13. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S S1 - FIN 469

7 54.77 265.0927 55. Antti Hannikainen Open S1 - FIN 1059

8 51.42 248.8931 54. Elina Aspegren Open L S S1 - FIN 6900

9 50.87 246.2342 59. Arttu Pylkkänen Open S1 - FIN

10 49.01 237.2505 16. Mikko Paavilainen Open S1 - FIN 3785

11 48.94 236.8799 30. Pasi Kupiainen Open S1 - FIN 544

12 48.10 232.8180 42. Juha Tarvonen Open S1 - FIN 7294
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Sissi-Cup 3/2017 Orimäki - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 54.57 264.1599 36. Jari Pihlainen Standard S - FIN 5778

2 38.63 186.9945 1. Janne Kolari Standard S S1 - FIN 1511

3 37.77 182.8315 43. Petri Mäkinen Standard S S1 - FIN 330
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Sissi-Cup 3/2017 Orimäki - Results

STANDARD SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 75.17 363.8349 10. Hannu Immonen Standard S1 - FIN 133

2 69.46 336.2054 40. Teemu Muhonen Standard S1 - FIN 5521

3 41.04 198.6407 56. Jukka Salovainio Standard S1 - FIN 7194

4 38.63 186.9945 1. Janne Kolari Standard S S1 - FIN 1511

5 38.45 186.0958 29. Sami Saaririnne Standard S1 - FIN 4980

6 37.77 182.8315 43. Petri Mäkinen Standard S S1 - FIN 330

7 30.21 146.2265 18. Mika Hirvilammi Standard S1 - FIN 7208


